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FACULTY ADVISING 2014-2015
Kenosha Campus

Program Faculty Name Office Phone # Email addresses
Accounting Mark Lange 564-3124 langem@gtc.edu

Administrative Professional Ellen Burton 564-3132 burtone@gtc.edu
Pam Manning 564-2554 manningp@gtc.edu

Air Conditioning, Heating and Refrigeration
        Technology

Larry Hobbs 564-2092 hobbsl@gtc.edu

Allen Smith, Jr. 564-3216 smitha@gtc.edu
Tom Niesen 564-2610 niesent@gtc.edu
Chuck Herman 564-2454 hermanc@gtc.edu

Business Management Kelly Infusino 564-3128 infusinoa@gtc.edu

Criminal Justice Raul Terriquez 564-3910 terriquezre@gtc.edu
Bill Blandford 564-2340 blandfordw@gtc.edu
Joseph Whiten 564-3170 whitenj@gtc.edu

Criminal Justice - Law Enforcement Academy Joseph Whiten 564-3170 whitenj@gtc.edu

Dental Assistant Heidi Gottfried 564-2544 gottfriedh@gtc.edu

Facilities Maintenance Mike Renzoni 564-2664 renzonim@gtc.edu

Horticulture Kate Field 564-2418 fieldk@gtc.edu
Kate Jerome 564-2474 jeromek@gtc.edu
Courtney Pfad 564-2492 pfadc@gtc.edu
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Human Service Associate Gina Stoebe 619-7642 stoebeg@gtc.edu
Paul Zenisek 619-6564 zenisekp@gtc.edu
Seth Wollwage 619-6734 wollwages@gtc.edu
Natalie Griffin 619-6482 griffinn@gtc.edu

Interior Design Rita Serpe 564-2326 serper@gtc.edu

IT - Computer Support Specialist Linda Spaudling 564-3120 spauldingl@gtc.edu
Christine Lazaro 564-2330 lazaroc@gtc.edu
Wendy Klemp 564-2678 klempw@gtc.edu

IT - Programmer/Analyst Allen Pearson 564-2636 pearsona@gtc.edu
Saad Yousuf 564 3626 yousufs@gtc.edu
Jim Buck 564-3158 buckj@gtc.edu

Marketing Kari Aiello 564-2528 aiellok@gtc.edu
Ed Grochowski 564-2312 grochowskie@gtc.edu

Nursing Assistant Julie Capelli 564-2374 capellik@gtc.edu

Nursing – Associate Degree Contact assigned clinical instructor

Office Assistant Ellen Burton 564-3132 burtone@gtc.edu
Pam Manning 564-2554 manning@gtc.edu

Physical Therapist Assistant Traci Gotz 564-2470 gotzt@gtc.edu

Small Business Entrepreneurship Ed Grochowski 564-2312 grochowskie@gtc.edu

Surgical Technology Kris Vines 564-2748 vinesk@gtc.edu


